
KEY CONTACT
First _______________________________________Last __________________________________________________
Title ________________________________________________________________________________________________
Company Name _____________________________________________________________________________ 
(Please print name exactly as it should appear in promotions.)

Address __________________________________________________________________________________________
City _______________________________________State ________________Zip Code _________________
Phone_____________________________________ Fax___________________________________________________
E-mail Address _______________________________________________________________________________
Website Address ____________________________________________________________________________

SPONSOR LEVEL
# DESCRIPTION FEE TOTAL

 1 Overall Sponsor (SOLD) $ 5,000
 1 Golf Tournament Sponsor (SOLD) $ 4,000
 1 Lunch Sponsor (SOLD) $ 2,000
 2 Breakfast Sponsor (SOLD) $ 1,500
 1 Beverage Cart Sponsor (SOLD) $ 3,000
 1 Gift Sponsor (SOLD) $ 500
 1 Gift Bag Sponsor (SOLD) $ 500
 1 Hole Sponsor (SOLD) $ 250
 1 Tee Sponsor (SOLD) $ 250
 1 Hole in One (SOLD) $ 1,000
 1 Long Drive Hole - Men (SOLD) $ 500
 1 Long Drive Hole - Women (SOLD) $ 500
 1 Long Putt Hole - Men (SOLD) $ 500
 1 Long Putt Hole - Women (SOLD) $ 500
 1 Closest to the Pin - Men (SOLD) $ 500
 1 Closest to the Pin - Women (SOLD) $ 500
 10 Raffle Prize $ 250

TOTAL 

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT
Henry Green (202) 289-7800
Tim Ryan (913) 895-6251
Steve Shapiro (757) 727-6246
Bill Dupler (804) 748-1517

PAYMENT INFORMATION
 Check (payable to the International Code Council Foundation, Inc.)
 VISA	  American Express	  Mastercard	  Discover
Credit Card #  ___________________________________________________________________________________
Expiration Date _____________________________________CVV Code ___________________________
Name on Card __________________________________________________________________________________  
Billing Address _________________________________________________________________________________     
City _______________________________________State ________________Zip Code ___________________

Signature _________________________________________________________________________________________

PLEASE RETURN YOUR COMPLETED FORM AND 
PAYMENT TO:
International Code Council Foundation
Attn: Office of the CFO
4051 Flossmoor Rd.
Country Club Hills, IL 60478

Past Presiding Officers Forum  
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Overall Sponsor (SOLD) $ 5,000 X X X X X X X

Golf Tournament Sponsor (SOLD) $ 4,000 X X X X X X X

Lunch Sponsor (SOLD) $ 2,000 X X X

Breakfast Sponsor (SOLD) $ 1,500 X X X

Beverage Cart Sponsor (1 Available) (SOLD) $ 3,000 X X X X

Gift Sponsor (1 Available) (SOLD) $ 500 X X X

Gift Bag Sponsor (SOLD) $ 500 X X X

Hole Sponsor (1 Available) (SOLD) $ 250 X X X

Tee Sponsor (1 Available) (SOLD) $ 250 X X X

Hole in One (1 Available) (SOLD) $ 1,000 X X X

Long Drive Hole (Men & Women) (SOLD) $ 500 X X X

Long Putt Hole (Men & Women) (SOLD) $ 500 X X X

Closest to the Pin (Men & Women) (SOLD) $ 500 X X X

Raffle Prize $ 250 X X X

Past Presiding Officers Forum  
The 1ST Annual Ron Burton Golf Outing
September 27, 2015  |  Long Beach California
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FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT
Henry Green (202) 289-7800
Tim Ryan (913) 895-6251
Steve Shapiro (757) 727-6246
Bill Dupler (804) 748-1517
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